
Contents

Articles
Film preservation

Museum

Non-profit orgmization

Film stock

Outtake

Film coloriation

Dolby Inboratories

Film editing

Lost filrn

3D LUT

Digital intemediate

Digital cinematography

Direct to disk recoťding

Film recorder

Film-out

Inpainting

List of filrn fomats

Motion picrre í'ilrn scmer

Orphan film

Paper print

Post-production

, Telrcine

Wipi"g

References
Article souces and contributom

Imge Souces, Li@mes md Contributors

l
9

20

26

32

JJ

40

45

53

57

59

61

74

76

79

83

84

100

Io2

l05

l08

l09

l19

l30

l33


